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C-2.0
SITE    

SITE PLAN

1"= 20'

0 2051020

CONCRETE CURB &
GUTTER

TYP. SIGN

DEPRESSED CURB

PROPOSED

CONCRETE CURB &
GUTTER

TYP. SIGN

LEGEND

PROP ASPHALT
(FULL DEPTH

SECTION)

PROP
CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

PROP
CONCRETE

SITE PLAN NOTES�
1. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE MINIMUM PAVEMENT SECTION (OR MATCH EXISTING

WHICHEVER IS GREATER) AND MATCH EXISTING CROSS-SLOPES IF ASPHALT
PATCHING IS REQUIRED. SEE PAVEMENT DETAILS.

2. CONTRACTOR SHALL REFER TO ARCHITECT PLANS FOR THE EXACT DIMENSIONS
OF THE BUILDING AND THE LOCATION OF DOORWAYS, UTILITIES, ETC.

3. CONTRACTOR SHALL INSTALL NECESSARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, SAFETY
BARRICADES, LIGHTING, AND OTHER REQUIRED CONTROL MEASURES TO SECURE
THE WORK AREA FROM EXISTING TRAFFIC AND TO ENSURE PUBLIC SAFETY.

4. CONTRACTOR SHALL INSTALL EXPANSION JOINT BETWEEN ALL CONCRETE
PAVEMENT INTERFACE WITH BUILDINGS, CURB & GUTTER, AND OTHER
CONSTRAINED OBJECTS.

5. CONTRACTOR TO MATCH EXISTING POLE BASE, DESIGN, AND BOLT PATTERN.

PROP SAWCUT

LIMITS OF WORK LOW LOW

LOD LODLIMIT OF DISTURBANCE

SITE PLAN DESIGN NOTES & KEY PLAN

1

2

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ROLLOVER/MOUNTABLE CURB

PAVEMENT EDGE

TYPICAL ASPHALT PAVEMENT SECTION

TYPICAL SIDEWALK

C-4.1
18

DIRECTIONAL GRAPHIC C-4.0
1

DRIVE-THRU GRAPHIC C-4.0
2

3 STOP LINE GRAPHIC

4

5 STANDARD PARKING STALL (TYP) C-4.0
5

6 DIRECTIONAL SIGNAGE C-4.0
6

ALL SIGNS MUST CONFORM TO
MUTCD LATEST VERSION

"STOP" SIGN6A

6B "PEDESTRIAN CROSSING" SIGN

"DO NOT ENTER" SIGN6C

7 WHEEL STOP

18" CURB AND GUTTER - CATCHING

18" CURB AND GUTTER - SPILLING

8 EMPLOYEE RAMP (10% MAX SLOPE)

C-4.0
11

BOLLARD C-4.1
20

C-4.2
21

C-4.2
21A

20

CROSSWALK DETAIL C-4.3
33

NOT USED

SAWCUT

RELOCATED SITE LIGHT ( 24' TALL) (SEE NOTE 5, THIS SHEET)

C-4.4
43

C-4.0
12

C-4.1
17

PAINTED HANDICAP PARKING SYMBOL C4.0
4

C-4.1
15

LANDSCAPED AREA

C-4.0
3

4" WIDE WHITE STRIPE

MULTI-LANE MERGE ARROW1A

NOT USED

HANDICAP SIGN (HC-10 DETAIL)6D

NOT USED

NOT USED

CURBSIDE ORDER SIGN6E

2' FLUME

NOT USED

"DRIVE THRU" SIGN6F


